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SHORTBREAD CHRISTMAS TREE BISCUIT
(WRAPPED) (12 PCS)

SKU: SEV30

Categories: Festive Biscuits, Seasonal - Christmas Products

Tags: christmas biscuit, christmas tree, christmas tree biscuit,

christmas tree cookie, decorated biscuit, festive biscuit, iced biscuit,

iced shortbread, shortbread, shortbread biscuit, shortbread

christmas tree, tree biscuit

Approx. pieces 12 | Pack size 1 x 12 | Piece size H105 x W95mm /

45g |

Shortbread biscuit with coloured icing design of a Christmas tree. Individually wrapped in clear film.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

Manufactured in a facility that uses dairy, nuts, soya and sulphites.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans May Contain

Milk May Contain

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide May Contain
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DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2000

Calories 477

Fat (g) 20

Sat. fat (g) 6.94

Carbohydrate (g) 69.3

Sugar (g) 39.77

Protein (g) 4.41

Salt (g) 0.51

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT Flour (contains: Iron, Nicotinamine, Calcium Carbonate, Thiamine), White Sugar , Vegetable fat (palm),

Vegetable Oil (contains: rape, sunflower), Pasteurised EGG, Salt, Emulsifier: Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids,

Flavouring, Colours (contains: Curcumin, Annatto), Green Sugar Paste (contains: Sugar, Glucose syrup, Palm oil,

Water, Humectant: Glycerine, Emulsifier: mono- and di-glycerides of fatty acids, Preservatives: Potassium

Sorbate, Stabiliser: Tragacanth, Flavouring, Colour: Brilliant Blue, Vegetable Carbon, Lutein), Decorative Icing:

(contains: Icing Sugar, EGG White, Colours: Quinoline Yellow*, Allura Red AC*, Sunset Yellow FCF*, Tartrazine*,

Azorubine), Glazing Agent.


